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Featured in this issue: JULY D07.2024 | AUGUST D08.2024 | SEPTEMBER D09.2024

Magnlens is a global yet independent fashion activewear brand that makes sustainable apparel that 
transcends men and women’s wear. We’re driven by the idea of creating clothing that moves through 
theworld without limitations. We look to challenge the expectations of activewear by designing with 
intent beyond its definition. Inspired by versatility and culture’s transitional energy, MAGNLENS, explores 
through style, utility, and experimentation. Apparel that moves like you.

magnlens.com
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Pg. 3 Pg. 4

MLS COMPASS TOWELING BOXY TEE | Style # 23R4T007 
MLS COMPASS TOWELING SHORTS | # 23R4G003

MLS COMPASS TOWELING BOXY TEE | Style # 23R4T007 
MLS COMPASS TOWELING SHORTS | # 23R4G003



Pg. 5 Pg. 6

DUNITE SHORT SLEEVE JACKET | Style # 23R4D001
AZURITE 2-IN-1 5” RUNNING SHORTS | Style # 23R4G001

AVALANCHE GRAPHIC BOXY TEE | Style # 23R4T001AVALANCHE GRAPHIC ROSS HOODIE | Style # 23R4W001 
ESSENTIAL 4 WAY PANT F24 | Style # 23R4K005

TALUS SLIM SNAP BAG | Style # 23R4R001

AVALANCHE GRAPHIC BOXY TEE | Style # 23R4T001

DUNITE SHORT SLEEVE JACKET | Style # 23R4D001
AZURITE 2-IN-1 5” RUNNING SHORTS | Style # 23R4G001

TALUS SLIM SNAP BAG | Style # 23R4R001

AVALANCHE GRAPHIC ROSS HOODIE | Style # 23R4W001



Pg. 7 Pg. 8

FUSE LIGHT WEIGHT CROCHET SWEATER | Style # 23R4M001 FUSE LIGHT WEIGHT CROCHET SWEATER | Style # 23R4M001



Pg. 10Pg. 9

ESSENTIAL KNOX LIGHTWEIGHT HOODIE | Style # 22R4W006 SEDIMENT TRUCKER JACKET | Style # 23R4D003

FELS 2FER BOXY TEE | Style # 23R4T003 FALL 24 ESSENTIAL HEAVY WEIGHT INTERLOCK BOXY TEE | 
Style # 23R4T004

HOWLITE WIDE TURTLENECK REG. FIT CREWNECK | Style # 23R4W003 
NESLITE CARPENTER SHORTS | Style # 23R4G002

GYPSUM COLLARED JACKET W/ CONTRAST PIPPING | Style # 23R4D002
HAIL BELTED PANTS W/ CONTRAST DETAILS | Style # 23R4K001

CALCITE 2IN1 SHIRT VEST | # 23R4C001 
SARD CARPENTER PANTS | # 23R4K002

GYPSUM COLLARED JACKET W/ CONTRAST PIPPING | Style # 23R4D002
HAIL BELTED PANTS W/ CONTRAST DETAILS | Style # 23R4K001



Pg. 11 Pg. 12

SEDIMENT TRUCKER JACKET | Style # 23R4D003

SEDIMENT ZIP-UP HOODIE W/ HOOD ZIPPER | Style # 23R4W004 
SEDIMENT ROSS SWEATPANTS | Style # 23R4K007

ESSENTIAL KNOX LIGHTWEIGHT HOODIE | Style # 22R4W006
ESSENTIAL KNOX LIGHTWEIGHT SWEATPANTS | Style # 22R4K011

SEDIMENT TRUCKER JACKET | Style # 23R4D003 SEDIMENT BOXY TEE | Style # 23R4T005 
SEDIMENT ROSS SWEATPANTS | Style # 23R4K007



Pg. 13 Pg. 14

SKARN INTARSIA CREWNECK SWEATER | Style # 23R4M002

SEISMIC LONG SLEEVE RIBBED REG. FIT TEE | Style # 23R4T002LML HIGH PERFORMANCE HAT | Style # 23R4R004

SKARN INTARSIA BEANIE | Style # 23R4R002

SEISMIC LONG SLEEVE RIBBED REG. FIT TEE | Style # 23R4T002
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Pg. 19 Pg. 20

ROCK QUILTED HOODIE | Style # 23R4W006
ROCK QUILTED SWEATPANTS | Style # 23R4K011

ROCK QUILTED OVERSIZED CREWNECK | Style # 23R4W005
ROCK QUILTED SWEATPANTS | Style # 23R4K011



Pg. 21 Pg. 22

SHALE CARRY ALL BAG | Style # 23R4R003
LML HIGH PERFORMANCE HAT | Style # 23R4R004
TUNGSTEN PUFFER VEST | Style # 23R4B001 
TUNGSTEN QUILTED CARGO SHORTS | Style # 23R4G004 



Pg. 23 Pg. 24

RIFT POLO SHIRT | Style # 23R4C002 RIFT POLO SHIRT | Style # 23R4C002
TORITE WIDE  LEG CARGO 2FER | Style # 23R4K009

RIFT POLO SHIRT | Style # 23R4C002
TORITE WIDE  LEG CARGO 2FER | Style # 23R4K009

ESSENTIAL ROSS ZIP-UP HOODIE F24 | Style # 23R4W002 
ROSS ESSENTIAL SWEATPANTS F24 | Style # 23R4K006

LML HIGH PERFORMANCE HAT | Style # 23R4R004
HOWLITE WIDE TURTLENECK REG. FIT CREWNECK | Style # 23R4W003 
ESSENTIAL STRAIGHT FIT PANTS F24 | Style # 23R4K003



Pg. 25 Pg. 26

STALACTITE REVERSIBLE ZIP- UP FLEECE JACKET | Style # 23R4J001 
STALACTITE FLEECE SWEATPANTS | Style # 23R4K013

ESSENTIAL ROSS ZIP-UP HOODIE F24 | Style # 23R4W002 
ROSS ESSENTIAL SWEATPANTS F24 | Style # 23R4K006

FALL 24 ESSENTIAL HEAVY WEIGHT INTERLOCK BOXY TEE | Style#23R4T004

FALL 24 ESSENTIAL HEAVY WEIGHT INTERLOCK BOXY TEE | Style#23R4T004
NESLITE CARPENTER SHORTS | Style # 23R4G002

FELS 2FER BOXY TEE | Style # 23R4T003



Pg. 27 Pg. 28

AMETHYET KNIT WARM UP JACKET | Style # 23R4D005
AMETHYET KNIT WARM UP JOGGERS | 23R4K010

STALACTITE REVERSIBLE ZIP- UP FLEECE JACKET | Style # 23R4J001 LOS ANGELES REG. FIT TEE | Style # 23R4T008

MORPHIC CROPPED JACKET | Style # 23R4D004 
LAZULI UTILITY PANTS | Style # 23R4K008

FLINT CAP SLEEVE TANK TOP | Style # 23R4T006 



Pg. 29 Pg. 30

LOS ANGELES MLS TRUCKER HAT | Style # 63R4R001 
CALCITE 2IN1 SHIRT VEST | # 23R4C001 
SARD CARPENTER PANTS | # 23R4K002

ROCK QUILTED OVERSIZED CREWNECK | Style # 23R4W005
ROCK QUILTED SWEATPANTS | Style # 23R4K011



Pg. 31 Pg. 32

ROCK QUILTED HOODIE | Style # 23R4W006
ROCK QUILTED SWEATPANTS | Style # 23R4K011

SHALE CARRY ALL BAG | Style # 23R4R003 LOS ANGELES REG. FIT TEE | Style # 23R4T008

RIFT POLO SHIRT | Style # 23R4C002 FLINT CAP SLEEVE TANK TOP | Style # 23R4T006 
LAZULI UTILITY PANTS | Style # 23R4K008



Pg. 33 Pg. 34

LOS ANGELES MLS TRUCKER HAT | Style # 63R4R001 
TUNGSTEN PUFFER VEST | Style # 23R4B001 
TUNGSTEN QUILTED CARGO SHORTS | Style # 23R4G004 

AMETHYET KNIT WARM UP JACKET | Style # 23R4D005
AMETHYET KNIT WARM UP JOGGERS | 23R4K010



Pg. 35 Pg. 36

SKARN INTARSIA BEANIE | Style # 23R4R002 
MORPHIC CROPPED JACKET | Style # 23R4D004 
LAZULI UTILITY PANTS | Style # 23R4K008

TORITE WIDE  LEG CARGO 2FER | Style # 23R4K009 TORITE WIDE  LEG CARGO 2FER | Style # 23R4K009

TORITE WIDE  LEG CARGO 2FER | Style # 23R4K009 TORITE WIDE  LEG CARGO 2FER | Style # 23R4K009
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Pg. 41 Pg. 42

SKARN INTARSIA BEANIE | Style # 23R4R002
ESSENTIAL WATTS ZIP-UP HOODIE F24 | Style # 23R4W009 
JADE 2IN1 PUFFER PANTS | Style # 23R4K014

SKARN INTARSIA CREWNECK SWEATER | Style # 23R4M002
JADE 2IN1 PUFFER PANTS | Style # 23R4K014



Pg. 43 Pg. 44

CALESPA REVERSIBLE KNIT BLAZER | Style # 23R4D006
CARBONATE SLIM FIT DENIM PANTS | Style # 23R4K012

TITANITE PINSTRIPE CROPPED BUTTON UP | Style # 23R4C003
CARBONATE SLIM FIT DENIM PANTS | Style # 23R4K012



Pg. 45 Pg. 46

XANTHITE OVERSIZED PUFFER WITH CONTRAST PANELS | # 23R4Y001
JADE 2IN1 PUFFER PANTS | Style # 23R4K014

AMANITE REG. FIT GRAPHIC TEE | Style # 23R4T009 
JADE 2IN1 PUFFER PANTS | Style # 23R4K014

SPAR CREWNECK WITH BOMBER RIB | Style # 23R4W008
JADE 2IN1 PUFFER PANTS | Style # 23R4K014

AMANITE GRAPHIC HOODIE | Style # 23R4W007AMANITE GRAPHIC HOODIE | Style # 23R4W007



Pg. 47 Pg. 48

TITANITE PINSTRIPE CROPPED BUTTON UP | Style # 23R4C003
CARBONATE SLIM FIT DENIM PANTS | Style # 23R4K012

STALACTITE REVERSIBLE ZIP- UP FLEECE JACKET | Style # 23R4J001 
STALACTITE FLEECE SWEATPANTS | Style # 23R4K013	



Pg. 49 Pg. 50

XANTHITE OVERSIZED PUFFER WITH CONTRAST PANELS | # 23R4Y001
JADE 2IN1 PUFFER PANTS | Style # 23R4K014

AMANITE REG. FIT GRAPHIC TEE | Style # 23R4T009 SPAR CREWNECK WITH BOMBER RIB | Style # 23R4W008

CALESPA REVERSIBLE KNIT BLAZER | Style # 23R4D006AMANITE GRAPHIC HOODIE | Style # 23R4W007
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